Scoresheet for Team: 41104 TUITERU*TUITE-RU

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama East Fall 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 41104 TUITERU*TUITE-RU

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
47 53 56 44
47 53 56 44

FIRENZE NEO Kurose

SL MP Player # Name

* 6
*
N*
N*
*
*

*

O P WNWWO

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

OR R PR OOPRLPR

08467
07742
15412
15413
13580
09867
15414
07694

Taniuchi, Manabu
Fujino, Hironobu
Kondo, Haruki
Shimomura, Yuki
Dan, Reita
Fujino, Kana
Ogata, Naho
Hirono, Yuki

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

55 0

55 0
¥3000.
¥3000.

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 41101 DRIFTERS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 4

*
DR DNDN TN

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

PP P OROORLR

13350
08655
13353
07725
13578
15379
13144
12907

FIRENZE NEO Kurose

Name

Furuse, Jinna
Tsubata, Masanobu
Nishino, Misaki
Horie, Kiichi
Kimoto, Koki
Momonoi, Yoshiki
Shimizu, Takeshi
Miyaji, Takashi

(41102) Sirius On 10/02/2023 At FIRENZE NEO Kurose

41104



Scoresheet for Team: 41101 DRIFTERS

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama East Fall 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 41104 TUITERU*TUITE-RU

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
47 53 56 44
47 53 56 44

FIRENZE NEO Kurose

SL MP Player # Name

* 6
*
N*
N*
*
*

*

O P WNWWO

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

OR P P OOPR R

08467
07742
15412
15413
13580
09867
15414
07694

Taniuchi, Manabu
Fujino, Hironobu
Kondo, Haruki
Shimomura, Yuki
Dan, Reita
Fujino, Kana
Ogata, Naho
Hirono, Yuki

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

55 0

55 0
¥3000.
¥3000.

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 41101

Division Rep(s):

Team: 41101 DRIFTERS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 4

*
DR DNDN TN

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P PR OR OO

13350
08655
13353
07725
13578
15379
13144
12907

FIRENZE NEO Kurose

Name

Furuse, Jinna
Tsubata, Masanobu
Nishino, Misaki
Horie, Kiichi
Kimoto, Koki
Momonoi, Yoshiki
Shimizu, Takeshi
Miyaji, Takashi

(41106) Bye On 10/02/2023 At No Match This Week



Scoresheet for Team: 41102 Sirius
2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:30 PM

For Week Number:

Home Team

Division: Toyama East Fall 2023 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 47 53 56 44
Total: 47 53 56 44

Home Team

Team: 41102 Sirius
Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose

SL MP Player # Name

* 4 1 08653 Mataichi, Shoji

* 5 0 08911 Terashima, Satoshi
N*5 0 09865 Hiraishi, Akemi

* 1 1 11163 Ohtsuga, Tomomi

* 3 1 10760 Nakada, Yoshinori

* 2 0 12911 Matsui, Takao

* 2 1 13581 Takeda, Yasunari

*6 1 12669 Akashi, Taishi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
55 0
55 0
Visiting Team
Team: 41105 Tempura
Host Location:  Ants
SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 08906 Noda, Masahiro
*6 0 10989 Ota, Yutaro
¥3000. *6 0 12089 Arai, Takaaki
*4 0 12074 Shimakura, Masayuki
* 2 0 13143 Matsuoka, Michio
* 2 0 12519 Yamada, Taichi
N*4 0 11840 liyama, Hiromi

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(41104) TUITERU*TUITE-RU On 10/02/2023 At FIRENZE NEO Kurose

Division Rep(s):

41102

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 41105 Tempura
For Week Number:

Division: Toyama East Fall 2023 Session

2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:30 PM

Visiting Team 41105

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 47 53 56 44 55 0
Total: 47 53 56 44 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 41102 Sirius Team: 41105 Tempura
Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose Host Location:  Ants
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 1 08653 Mataichi, Shoji *6 0 08906 Noda, Masahiro
* 5 0 08911 Terashima, Satoshi *6 0 10989 Ota, Yutaro
N*5 0 09865 Hiraishi, Akemi ¥3000. *6 0 12089 Arai, Takaaki
* 1 1 11163 Ohtsuga, Tomomi *4 0 12074 Shimakura, Masayuki
* 3 1 10760 Nakada, Yoshinori * 2 0 13143 Matsuoka, Michio
* 2 0 12911 Matsui, Takao * 2 0 12519 Yamada, Taichi
* 2 1 13581 Takeda, Yasunari N*4 0 11840 liyama, Hiromi ¥3000.
*6 1 12669 Akashi, Taishi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(41103) VEGA On 10/02/2023 At FIRENZE NEO Kurose



Scoresheet for Team: 41106 Bye
For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama East Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 47 53 56 44 55 0
Total: 47 53 56 44 55 0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

FIRENZE NEO Kurose

Wada, Shiori
Kawase, Kohei
Ito, Yasuyuki
Yagou, Takashi
Ogihara, Naohisa
Saeki, Kazuki
Ozeki, Yuki

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 41106 Bye Team: 41103 VEGA

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*2 1 12912
*4 1 15374
*2 1 15375
*7 0 07737
*7 1 07802
*2 0 15376
*2 0 15377
*7 1 07697

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Saeki, Takuya

(41101) DRIFTERS On 10/02/2023 At No Match This Week

41106



Scoresheet for Team: 41103 VEGA
For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama East Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 47 53 56 44 55 0
Total: 47 53 56 44 55 0

Visiting Team 41103

Division Rep(s):

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 41106 Bye Team: 41103 VEGA

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 2 1 12912 Wada, Shiori
* 4 1 15374 Kawase, Kohei
* 2 1 15375 lto, Yasuyuki
*7 0 07737 Yagou, Takashi
* 7 1 07802 Ogihara, Naohisa
*2 0 15376 Saeki, Kazuki
* 2 0 15377 Ozeki, Yuki
*7 1 07697 Saeki, Takuya

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(41105) Tempura On 10/02/2023 At FIRENZE NEO Kurose



